CONTAINER LIST

Folder

1

Title
Advanced Underwriting Bulletins — 1969, June through December
Agency Bulletins
1955-1966
1967-1980
Billion Dollar Club, Special Bulletin
Combination Department Bulletins
Debit Issues
1969 — June through July
August through September
October through December
1970 - June
1972 — April through May
1980 — January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October

Bulletins

1980 — November
December

1981 - January
February
March

Agent Standings
1957, January through November, 1959
1960, January through January, 1962
1963, January through November, 1965
1966, January through October, 1968
1969, January through November, 1971
1972, January through November, 1974
1975, January through November, 1977
1978, January through November, 1980
1981, January through January, 1982

Branch Office Standings
January, 1957 through November, 1960
1961, January through November, 1964
1965, July through November, 1968




36 1969, January through December, 1971

37 1972, January through December, 1973
38 1974, January through December, 1975
39 1976, January through November, 1977
40 1978, January through January, 1981
Staff Manager Standings
41 1957, January through November, 1958
42 1959, January through November, 1960
43 1961, January through January, 1962
44 1963, January through November, 1964
45 1965, April through November, 1966
46 1967, January through October, 1968
47 1969, January through November, 1970
48 1971, January through November, 1972
49 1973, January through November, 1974
50 1975, January through November, 1976
51 1977, January through November, 1978
52 1979, January through January, 1981
53 Ordinary Health, weeks 9 through 12 — 1979
54 Ordinary Life Submitted — October, 1980
55 Order of the Blue Vase — October & November, 1979 & July, 1980
Executive Bulletins
Liberty Life
56 1953 - 1956
57 1957 - 1962
58 1963 - 1970
59 1971 - 1975
60 1976 — 1979
61 1980 — 1982
62 1983 - 1984
63 1985 - 1989
The Liberty Corporation
64 1969 - 1975
65 1976 — 1984
66 1988 — 1989
67 Financial Freedom for the Family — 1947-1948
68 Group Insurance Bulletin — 1957
Group News
69 1986 — December
1987 — January
69A Home Office News Liberty Life — 1965
Home Office News-L etters
70 1953 — November

1956 — July through October
1957 — November
1959 — February



71 1960 — March, June, July, October, November
72 1961 — March to October

1962 — October to November

1967 — November

1973 — October to November

1974 — November to December

1975 — September

1976 — October

Home Office News

73 1978 — February, April, May, September & December
74 1979 - February, June, July, August, September & October
75 1980 — January, February, March, May & June
76 1980 — August, October, November & December
77 1981 — August, September, October, November & December
78 1982 — February, March, June, August, September/October,
November &December
79 1983 - February, June/July, November, December
80 1984 — June
81 1985 — February, March, April, May, June/July, December
82 Honor Roll — 1969, May, June, August
Inter-Office Correspondence
83 1945-1946 & 1955
84 1969, 1979-1980
Liberty Legion
85 1940 — December, with September & October covers only
86 1941 - February, August, October & December, with January,
April through July, September & November covers only
87 1942 — May & July, with February through June covers only
88 August, with September & December covers only
89 October & November
90 1943 - January to March, September & November, with April
through August, October & December covers only
91 1944 — January through May
92 June through September
93 October through December
94 1945 — January to May, with June cover only
95 July to September
96 October to December
97 1946 — January & February
98 March to May
99 June & July
100 August to October
101 November & December
102 1947 - January to April
103 May to August
104 September to October



105 November

106 December

107 1948 — January

108 February

109 March & April
110 May

111 June & July

112 August

113 September

114 November

115 December

116 1949 — January

117 February

118 March

119 April

120 May through July
121 August

122 September

123 October

124 November

125 December

126 1950 — January

127 February

128 March

129 April

130 May

131 June

132 July

133 August

134 September/October
135 November

136 December

137 1951 - January

138 February/March
139 April/May

140 June

141 July/August

142 September

143 October & December
144 1952 — January & February/March
145 April & May/June
146 July

147 September

148 October & November
149 December

150 1953 - January



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

1954 -

1955 -

1956 -

1957 -

1958 -

1959 -

February/March
April

May/June

July

August

October
November
January
February

April

June

August

October
December
February/March
April

June

July

September
December
January/February
March

May

July

August

October
December
January/February
April

June

August

October
November
January

March

May

June/July
September
October
December
March

April

June
August/September
October
December



197 1960 — April

198 June

199 July/August

200 October

201 1961 - January

202 April

203 August

204 October

205 1962 — April/May

206 June/July

207 November/December
208 1963 — January

209 October

210 November/December
211 1964 — December

212 1965 — January & March
213 April & May

214 June & July

215 August & September
216 October

217 November & December
218 1966 — January & February/March
219 August

220 1967 — March & May

221 August

222 September & October
223 November & December
224 1968 — April

225 May/June

226 September

227 October

228 December

229 1969 — January

230 February

231 April/May

232 September

233 November

234 1970 - January

235 February

236 1970 — March

237 April

238 May

239 June

240 July

241 August

242 November/December



243 1971 - January (name changes to Liberty Leaders)

244 Anniversary Conventions — 1940-1949

245 Anniversary Notes — 1937-1940
Conference Issues

246 1963 — Preview & Report

247 1964 — Review

248 1966 — Pictures

249 1967 — Pictures

250 1969 — issue #4

Liberty Leaders

251 1971 — August/September

252 November & December

253 1972 — January

254 February

255 April

256 May

257 June

258 August

260 September

261 October

262 November

263 December

264 1973 — January

265 February

266 March

267 April

268 May

269 July

270 August

271 September

272 October

273 November

274 December

275 1974 - January

276 February

277 March

278 April

279 May

280 July

281 August

282 September

283 October

284 November

285 December

286 1975 - January

287 February



288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

March
April

May

June

July
September
October
November
December

1976 — January

February
March
April

May
June/July
August
September
October
November
December

1977 — January

February
March
May

July
August
September
October
November
December

1978 — January

February
April

May

July
August
September
October
November
December

1979 — January

February
April
May
June/July
August



334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

372
373

374
375
376
377

September
October
November
December
1980 — January
February
March
April
May
June/July
August
September
October
November
December
1981 — January
February
March/April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November/December
1982 — January & February
March
April
June
July
August
September/October
November
December
1983 — January/February
April & May
September
1983 — November & December
1984 — January
February/March
August
Conference Issues
1970 - Diary
1971 “
1973 “
1974 “



378

379

380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

402

403

404

405

406
407
408
409
410
411

1977
Liberty By The Week
1953 — April 27
1955 — February 14
1957 — October 28
1959 — April 20 & September 28
1962 - January through February
1962 — April through May
1962 - June
1963 — February through December
1964 - January through February
Liberty Corporation, A Success Story of the Changing South — 1981
Liberty Corporation Times — 1979, April
Liberty Life/66
Liberty Life News
1962 — May, June/July, November/December
1963 — January/February through October/November
1964 — July, October, December
1965 - January through March
May through July
August through October
December
1967 — June, August, September
October through December
1968 — February, March, May
June through August
September through November & Voting News Issue
1969 - June
Liberty Marketing Memo
1972 — May, September, December
1974 — June
Liberty Securities Lists — 1962, 1964-1966, 1968, 1970-1971
Liberty Self Evaluation Tests
1980 — Emotional Well-Being Inventory; Nutritional Assessment
for Adults; Stress Inventory; Work & Recreational Interests Quiz
Liberty Self Help Directories
1980 — Emotional Wellness Help and Alcohol & Drug Assistance;
Fitness/Nutrition Help; Health Materials Resource Guide;
Recreational Interests Help
Liberty Spirit
1986 — March & April
May & June
July through October & December
1987 — January through December
1988 — January through August
September through December

10



412 1989 - January through May & Spring

413 June through October
414 Fall, November & December
415 1990 - January through May
416 June, July, September through December
417 1991 - February, July, September, October, December (biweekly
issues begin)
418 1992 — January, February, April, May, August, September,
October, December
419 1993 — January to December no November
LINK
420 1971 - Spring
421 Summer
422 August
423 October/November
424 November/December
425 1972 - January/February
426 April/May
427 June/July
428 September/October
429 November/December
430 1973 - Spring
431 Summer
432 Fall
433 1974 — Spring
434 Summer
435 Fall
436 Winter
437 1975 - Spring
438 Summer
439 Autumn
440 Winter
441 1976 — January/February/March
Liberty Update
442 1989 — January through March, July, August, November

1990 — January to March
Miscellaneous Publications
443 1971 — The 31.86% Game & The Greater Soviet Culture and
Commerce Commission TLC Report
News Releases

444 1952 — c. January, August
1953 — November

445 1963 — March

446 1969 - January

447 February through April

448 May through July

11



449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
460A
461

462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
473A
474
475
476
477
477A
478

479
480
480A
481
481A
481B
482
482A

August through October
November through December
1970 - January & February
March & April
May through August
September through December
1972 — February, March, April, July, August, October, November
Part 1, no dates
2
3
4
5 (1-5 could be issues from 1973-1976)
1974
1977 — October
1978 — January, April through June, August through December
1979 — January through July 24
July 25 through December
1980 — January through March
April & May
June
July
August
September
November & December
Special issue, Lisa Drake
1981 — January through May, July & November
1982 — January, February, October, September, November
1983 — 1986
1987 — February, August, November, December
1988 — February, May, August, November, December
1989 — February, May, August
1990 — February
1993

On The Move — 1990
President’s Club

1960-1961, 1963, 1966-1969
1970 - 1971

1972 - 1973

1974

1975 - 1976

1977

1978 — 1980

Sales Conference

1972 - 1973

1976 — 1980

12



482B
483
483A

483B
483C
483D
483E
484
484A
484B
485
486
487
488
489
490
490A
491
491A
491B
492
492A
492B
493
494
495
496
496A
497
498

499
500
501
502
503

504
505

506
507
508
509

President’s Month
1959 — March
1964 — 1968
1969 — 1978
Regional Trophy Bulletin
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961 (no April, no October)
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
Samples
Scholastic Art News Releases — 1971 & 1972
Shorewood Condominiums Brochure, Liberty Properties — circa 1980
Special Group of Men, A Very
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
Special Group of People, A Very
1975
1976 & 1977
The Southeastern Circle
1928 — December
1930 — March & Silver Anniversary (1905-1930) issue
1933 — Policyholder’s Number
1934 — March

13



510
511
512
513

514
515
516
517

518
519
520
521

522
523
524

525
526
527

528

529

530
531
532
533

534
535
536

537

1935 - July & August

1939 — August through October

1940 - June through November

1941 — March, May, June, November

Whatcha Macallit

1970 - Spring

1970 — Summer

1970 - Fall

1970 — Winter

Old Business Forms

Departments
041 — Agency Service
042 — Commissions
045 — Group Underwriting
046 — Agency Service
047 — Family, Rating, Telephone, Training
048 — Part 1, Credit Life
048 — Part 2, Graded, Group, Decreasing, Policy
0481 - Direct Mail
049 — Liberty Capital Advisors
051 — Security Transactions
052 — Bank, Cash and Check
053 — Mortgage
054 — Lease
055 — Loan Guaranty
057 — Stock, Cash and Check
058 — Securities
060 — Salary Savings
061 — Training & Sales
062 — Agent, Client, Manager
0623 — The Answer
0631 — Information and Enrollment
064 — Cancer and Education
066 — Annualized, Planned, Collected, Submitted/Paid
067 — Manager’s Conservation
069 — Agency Committee
070 — Dividend and Policy Benefit
072 — Part 1, Endorsement, Reinstatement
072 — Part 2, Ordinary Policy Owner’s
0721 — Policy Service and Payroll Deduction
0722 — Telephone
073 — Word Processing
077 — Capital Need, Liberty Protector, Salary Savings
078 — Limited Claim Information
0781 — Debit
079 — College Claim

14



080 — High Risk and Continuation

538 081 — Medical
539 082 — Aviation, Conversion, Hospital
083 — High Risk and Amendments
540 084 — Military, Personal Health, Special Medical
541 085 — Underwriting, Pension/Rollover

089 — Disability and Proof of Loss

090 - Field Study, Interviewers, Terminal Operator
091 — Clinical Utilization, Performance, Termination
092 — Computer Excess Identification and Notice of

Change
542 094 — Data Entry
095 - Tabulating, Keypunch, Computer
543 096 — Field Inspection
544 097 — Job Progress, Time Analysis, Revisions
545 100 - Ordinary
546 BPO-707 — Aviation Clause
AH-508 — Hospital/Surgical Policy
547 Application for Additional Policy
548 Application for Reinstatement of Weekly Premium Policy
549 Not Available, Forms List, by Department Number & Title
Receipts
550 Collection Receipts
551 Temporary Receipts Books
552 Weekly Premium Receipt
553 Numbered Policies — Policy Forms 4 through 3310
554 T Policies — Term Policies T-011 through T-952
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