CONTAINER LIST

<u>Folder</u>	Title
1	<u>Advanced Underwriting Bulletins</u> – 1969, June through December Agency Bulletins
2	1955-1966
3	1967-1980
4	Billion Dollar Club, Special Bulletin
•	Combination Department Bulletins
	Debit Issues
5	1969 – June through July
6	August through September
7	October through December
8	1970 – June
0	1972 – April through May
9	1980 – January
10	February
11	March
12	April
13	May
14	June
15	July
16	August
17	September
18	October
	Bulletins
19	1980 – November
20	December
21	1981 – January
22	February
23	March
	Agent Standings
24	1957, January through November, 1959
25	1960, January through January, 1962
26	1963, January through November, 1965
27	1966, January through October, 1968
28	1969, January through November, 1971
29	1972, January through November, 1974
30	1975, January through November, 1977
31	1978, January through November, 1980
32	1981, January through January, 1982
	Branch Office Standings
33	January, 1957 through November, 1960
34	1961, January through November, 1964
35	1965, July through November, 1968

36	1969, January through December, 1971
37	1972, January through December, 1973
38	1974, January through December, 1975
39	1976, January through November, 1977
40	1978, January through January, 1981
	Staff Manager Standings
41	1957, January through November, 1958
42	1959, January through November, 1960
43	1961, January through January, 1962
44	1963, January through November, 1964
45	1965, April through November, 1966
46	1967, January through October, 1968
47	1969, January through November, 1970
48	1971, January through November, 1972
49	1973, January through November, 1974
50	1975, January through November, 1976
51	1977, January through November, 1978
52	1979, January through January, 1981
53	Ordinary Health, weeks 9 through 12 – 1979
54	Ordinary Life Submitted – October, 1980
55	Order of the Blue Vase – October & November, 1979 & July, 1980
	Executive Bulletins
	Liberty Life
56	1953 – 1956
57	1957 – 1962
58	1963 – 1970
59	1971 – 1975
60	1976 – 1979
61	1980 - 1982
62	1983 – 1984
63	1985 – 1989
	The Liberty Corporation
64	1969 – 1975
65	1976 – 1984
66	1988 – 1989
67	<u>Financial Freedom for the Family</u> – 1947-1948
68	<u>Group Insurance Bulletin</u> – 1957
	Group News
69	1986 – December
	1987 – January
69A	Home Office News Liberty Life – 1965
	Home Office News-Letters
70	1953 – November
	1956 – July through October
	1957 – November
	1959 – February

71	1960 – March, June, July, October, November
72	1961 – March to October
	1962 – October to November
	1967 – November
	1973 – October to November
	1974 – November to December
	1975 – September
	1976 – October
	Home Office News
73	1978 – February, April, May, September & December
74	1979 – February, June, July, August, September & October
75	1980 – January, February, March, May & June
76	1980 – August, October, November & December
77	1981 – August, September, October, November & December
78	1982 – February, March, June, August, September/October,
	November &December
79	1983 – February, June/July, November, December
80	1984 – June
81	1985 – February, March, April, May, June/July, December
82	<u>Honor Roll</u> – 1969, May, June, August
	Inter-Office Correspondence
83	1945-1946 & 1955
84	1969, 1979-1980
	Liberty Legion
85	1940 – December, with September & October covers only
86	1941 – February, August, October & December, with January,
07	April through July, September & November covers only
87	1942 – May & July, with February through June covers only
88	August, with September & December covers only
89	October & November
90	
20	1943 – January to March, September & November, with April
	through August, October & December covers only
91	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May
91 92	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September
91 92 93	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December
91 92 93 94	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only
91 92 93 94 95	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September
91 92 93 94 95 96	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September October to December
91 92 93 94 95 96 97	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September October to December 1946 – January & February
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September October to December 1946 – January & February March to May
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September October to December 1946 – January & February March to May June & July
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September October to December 1946 – January & February March to May June & July August to October
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September October to December 1946 – January & February March to May June & July August to October November & December
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September October to December 1946 – January & February March to May June & July August to October November & December 1947 – January to April
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101	through August, October & December covers only 1944 – January through May June through September October through December 1945 – January to May, with June cover only July to September October to December 1946 – January & February March to May June & July August to October November & December

105	
105	November
106	December
107	1948 – January
108	February
109	March & April
110	May
111	June & July
112	August
113	September
114	November
115	December
116	1949 – January
117	February
118	March
119	April
120	May through July
120	August
121	-
	September
123	October
124	November
125	December
126	1950 – January
127	February
128	March
129	April
130	May
131	June
132	July
133	August
134	September/October
135	November
136	December
137	1951 – January
138	February/March
139	April/May
140	June
141	July/August
142	September
143	October & December
144	1952 – January & February/March
145	April & May/June
146	July
140	September
147	October & November
148 149	December
149	
130	1953 – January

151	February/March
152	April
	-
153	May/June
154	July
155	August
156	October
157	November
158	1954 – January
159	February
160	April
	-
161	June
162	August
163	October
164	December
165	1955 – February/March
166	April
167	June
168	July
169	
	September
170	December
171	1956 – January/February
172	March
173	May
	•
174	July
175	August
176	October
177	December
178	1957 – January/February
179	April
180	June
181	August
182	October
183	November
184	1958 – January
185	March
186	May
187	June/July
188	September
189	October
190	December
191	1959 – March
192	April
193	June
194	August/September
195	October
196	December
170	Deceniuei

197	1060 Amril
	1960 – April
198	June
199	July/August
200	October
201	1961 – January
202	April
203	August
204	October
205	1962 – April/May
206	June/July
207	November/December
208	1963 – January
209	October
210	November/December
211	1964 – December
212	1965 – January & March
213	April & May
214	June & July
215	August & September
216	October
217	November & December
218	1966 – January & February/March
219	August
220	1967 – March & May
221	August
222	September & October
223	November & December
224	1968 – April
225	May/June
226	September
227	October
228	December
229	1969 – January
230	February
231	April/May
232	September
233	November
234	1970 – January
235	February
236	1970 – March
237	April
238	May
239	June
240	July
240	August
241	November/December
	NOVELLIDEL/Litereninel

243	1971 – January (name changes to Liberty Leaders)
244	Anniversary Conventions – 1940-1949
245	Anniversary Notes – 1937-1940
	Conference Issues
246	1963 – Preview & Report
247	1964 – Review
248	1966 – Pictures
249	1967 – Pictures
250	1969 – issue #4
	Liberty Leaders
251	1971 – August/September
252	November & December
253	1972 – January
254	February
255	April
256	May
257	June
258	August
260	September
261	October
262	November
263	December
264	1973 – January
265	February
266	March
267	April
268	May
269	July
270	August
271	September
272	October
273	November
274	December
275	1974 – January
276	February
277	March
278	April
279	May
280	July
281	August
282	September
283	October
284	November
285	December
286	1975 – January
287	February

288	March
289	April
290	May
291	June
292	July
293	September
	-
294	October
295	November
296	December
297	1976 – January
298	February
299	March
300	April
	-
301	May
302	June/July
303	August
304	September
305	October
306	November
307	December
308	1977 – January
309	February
310	March
311	May
312	July
313	August
314	September
315	October
316	November
317	December
318	1978 – January
319	February
320	•
	April
321	May
322	July
323	August
324	September
325	October
326	November
327	December
328	1979 – January
329	February
	•
330	April
331	May
332	June/July
333	August

224	
334	September
335	October
336	November
337	December
338	1980 – January
339	February
340	March
341	April
342	May
343	June/July
344	August
345	September
345	October
347	November
348	December
349	1981 – January
350	February
351	March/April
352	May
353	June
354	July
355	August
356	September
357	October
358	November/December
359	1982 – January & February
360	March
361	April
362	June
363	July
364	-
	August
365	September/October
366	November
367	December
368	1983 – January/February
369	April & May
370	September
371	1983 – November & December
	1984 – January
372	February/March
373	August
	Conference Issues
374	1970 – Diary
375	1971 "
376	1973 "
377	1974 "
~ / /	

378	1977
	Liberty By The Week
379	1953 – April 27
	1955 – February 14
	1957 – October 28
380	1959 – April 20 & September 28
381	1962 – January through February
382	1962 – April through May
383	1962 – June
384	1963 – February through December
385	1964 – January through February
386	Liberty Corporation, A Success Story of the Changing South – 1981
387	Liberty Corporation Times – 1979, April
388	Liberty Life/66
	Liberty Life News
389	1962 – May, June/July, November/December
390	1963 – January/February through October/November
391	1964 – July, October, December
392	1965 – January through March
393	May through July
394	August through October
395	December
396	1967 – June, August, September
397	October through December
398	1968 – February, March, May
399	June through August
400	September through November & Voting News Issue
401	1969 – June
	Liberty Marketing Memo
402	1972 – May, September, December
	1974 – June
403	Liberty Securities Lists – 1962, 1964-1966, 1968, 1970-1971
	Liberty Self Evaluation Tests
404	1980 – Emotional Well-Being Inventory; Nutritional Assessment
	for Adults; Stress Inventory; Work & Recreational Interests Quiz
	Liberty Self Help Directories
405	1980 – Emotional Wellness Help and Alcohol & Drug Assistance;
	Fitness/Nutrition Help; Health Materials Resource Guide;
	Recreational Interests Help
	Liberty Spirit
406	1986 – March & April
407	May & June
408	July through October & December
409	1987 – January through December
410	1988 – January through August
411	September through December

412	1989 – January through May & Spring
413	June through October
414	Fall, November & December
415	1990 – January through May
416	June, July, September through December
417	1991 – February, July, September, October, December (biweekly
117	issues begin)
418	1992 – January, February, April, May, August, September,
410	October, December
419	
419	1993 – January to December no November
420	LINK 1071 Spring
420	1971 – Spring
421	Summer
422	August
423	October/November
424	November/December
425	1972 – January/February
426	April/May
427	June/July
428	September/October
429	November/December
430	1973 – Spring
431	Summer
432	Fall
433	1974 – Spring
434	Summer
435	Fall
436	Winter
437	1975 – Spring
438	Summer
439	Autumn
440	Winter
441	1976 – January/February/March
	Liberty Update
442	1989 – January through March, July, August, November
442	1990 – January to March
	Miscellaneous Publications
112	
443	1971 – <u>The 31.86% Game & The Greater Soviet Culture and</u>
	Commerce Commission TLC Report
	News Releases
444	1952 – c. January, August
	1953 – November
445	1963 – March
446	1969 – January
447	February through April
448	May through July

449	August through October
450	November through December
451	1970 – January & February
452	March & April
453	May through August
454	September through December
455	1972 – February, March, April, July, August, October, November
456	Part 1, no dates
457	2
458	3
459	4
460	5 (1-5 could be issues from 1973-1976)
460A	1974
461	1977 – October
	1978 – January, April through June, August through December
462	1979 – January through July 24
463	July 25 through December
464	1980 – January through March
465	April & May
466	June
467	July
468	August
469	September
470	November & December
471	Special issue, Lisa Drake
472	1981 – January through May, July & November
473	1982 – January, February, October, September, November
473A	1983 – 1986
474	1987 – February, August, November, December
475	1988 – February, May, August, November, December
476	1989 – February, May, August
477	1990 – February
477A	1993
478	<u>On The Move</u> – 1990
	President's Club
479	1960-1961, 1963, 1966-1969
480	1970 – 1971
480A	1972 – 1973
481	1974
481A	1975 – 1976
481B	1977
482	1978 - 1980
482A	Sales Conference
	1972 – 1973
	1976 - 1980

	President's Month
482B	1959 – March
483	1964 – 1968
483A	1969 – 1978
	Regional Trophy Bulletin
483B	1957
483C	1958
483D	1959
483E	1960
484	1961 (no April, no October)
484A	1962
484B	1963
485	1964
486	1965
487	1966
488	1967
489	1968
490	1969
490A	1970
491	1971
491A	1972
491B	1973
492	1974
492A	1975
492B	1976
493	1977
494	1978
495	1979
496	1980
496A	Samples
497	Scholastic Art News Releases – 1971 & 1972
498	Shorewood Condominiums Brochure, Liberty Properties – circa 1980
	Special Group of Men, A Very
499	1970
500	1971
501	1972
502	1973
503	1974
	Special Group of People, A Very
504	1975
505	1976 & 1977
	The Southeastern Circle
506	1928 – December
507	1930 – March & Silver Anniversary (1905-1930) issue
508	1933 – Policyholder's Number
509	1934 – March

510	1935 – July & August
511	1939 – August through October
512	1940 – June through November
513	1941 – March, May, June, November
	Whatcha Macallit
514	1970 – Spring
515	1970 – Summer
516	1970 – Fall
517	1970 – Winter
	Old Business Forms
	Departments
518	041 – Agency Service
519	042 – Commissions
520	045 – Group Underwriting
521	046 – Agency Service
	047 – Family, Rating, Telephone, Training
522	048 – Part 1, Credit Life
523	048 – Part 2, Graded, Group, Decreasing, Policy
524	0481 – Direct Mail
	049 – Liberty Capital Advisors
	051 – Security Transactions
525	052 – Bank, Cash and Check
526	053 – Mortgage
527	054 – Lease
	055 – Loan Guaranty
	057 – Stock, Cash and Check
	058 – Securities
528	060 – Salary Savings
	061 – Training & Sales
	062 – Agent, Client, Manager
	0623 – The Answer
529	0631 – Information and Enrollment
	064 – Cancer and Education
	066 – Annualized, Planned, Collected, Submitted/Paid
	067 – Manager's Conservation
	069 – Agency Committee
530	070 – Dividend and Policy Benefit
531	072 – Part 1, Endorsement, Reinstatement
532	072 – Part 2, Ordinary Policy Owner's
533	0721 – Policy Service and Payroll Deduction
	0722 – Telephone
534	073 – Word Processing
535	077 – Capital Need, Liberty Protector, Salary Savings
536	078 – Limited Claim Information
	0781 – Debit
537	079 – College Claim

	080 – High Risk and Continuation
538	081 – Medical
539	082 – Aviation, Conversion, Hospital
	083 – High Risk and Amendments
540	084 – Military, Personal Health, Special Medical
541	085 – Underwriting, Pension/Rollover
	089 – Disability and Proof of Loss
	090 – Field Study, Interviewers, Terminal Operator
	091 – Clinical Utilization, Performance, Termination
	092 – Computer Excess Identification and Notice of
	Change
542	094 – Data Entry
	095 – Tabulating, Keypunch, Computer
543	096 – Field Inspection
544	097 – Job Progress, Time Analysis, Revisions
545	100 – Ordinary
546	BPO-707 – Aviation Clause
	AH-508 – Hospital/Surgical Policy
547	Application for Additional Policy
548	Application for Reinstatement of Weekly Premium Policy
549	Not Available, Forms List, by Department Number & Title
	Receipts
550	Collection Receipts
551	Temporary Receipts Books
552	Weekly Premium Receipt
553	Numbered Policies – Policy Forms 4 through 3310
554	T Policies – Term Policies T-011 through T-952